
 

Fernwood Day Nursery Ltd, Ruby’s Avenue, Fernwood, Newark, Nottinghamshire NG24 3RS 
Telephone 01636 701200 

Email: fernwoodnursery@gmail.com 

 

 
Fee Structure 
1st April 2024 

 
Out of School Club Fees 

 

Before school 7.30am to 8.45am £8.00 
 

7.45am to 8.45am £7.00 

After school 3pm to 5pm £12.00 
 

3pm to 6pm £14.50 

 
Holiday Club Fees – under 5 at age of attendance  

 

Core day (holidays) 9am-5pm £52.00 

Full day (holidays) 7.30am-6pm £54.00 

Short morning (holidays) 9am-1pm £27.50 

Long morning (holidays) 730am-1pm £29.50 

Short afternoon (holidays) 1pm-5pm £26.50 

Long afternoon (holidays) 1pm-6pm £28.00 

 
Holiday Club Fees – over 5 at age of attendance  

 

Core day (holidays) 9am-5pm £45.00 

Full day (holidays) 7.30am-6pm £47.50 

Short morning (holidays) 9am-1pm £24.50 

Long morning (holidays) 730am-1pm £28.50 

Short afternoon (holidays) 1pm-5pm £23.50 

Long afternoon (holidays) 1pm-6pm £25.50 

 
Please note we only provide breakfast and afterschool care for children attending                                          

Chuter Ede Primary School, Fernwood. 
 Holiday club is available to children from all schools. 


